MA Program Cultural Liaisons and Geopolitics of the EU
Full Time and Part Time,Third Semester, Academic Year  2014/2015
	Days
	Hours                                                                                                                                          Hours

	
	
	Lunch
	

	October 9, Thursday
	
	
	17.30 - 20.30 ЕU Geopolitics and the Far East, Prof. Alexander Fedotoff, room 111, Center for Eastern Languages and Cultures

	October 10, Friday
	
	
	17.30 – 19.30 Diplomatic Seminar, 
Assoc. Prof. Grozev, Prof. Danova, Room 241, Main Building

	October 11, Saturday
	8.30 – 13.00  Eurasianism as a Geopolitical Vector
 and as a Political Strategy in Post-Soviet Russia – 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Darina Grigorova, room 532, bl.1
	
	14.00 – 18.30 Leadership and Effective Communication,  
Prof. Madeleine Danova, Danail Danov, PhD, room 532, bl.1 

	October 16, Thursday
	
	
	17.30 - 20.30 ЕU Geopolitics and the Far East, Prof. Alexander Fedotoff, room 111, Center for Eastern Languages and Cultures

	October 17, Friday
	
	
	17.30 – 19.30 Diplomatic Seminar, 
Assoc. Prof. Grozev, Prof. Danova, Room 241, Main Building

	October 18, Saturday
	8.30 – 13.00  Eurasianism as a Geopolitical Vector
 and as a Political Strategy in Post-Soviet Russia – 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Darina Grigorova, room 532, bl.1
	
	14.00 – 18.30 Leadership and Effective Communication,  
Prof. Madeleine Danova, Danail Danov, PhD, room 532, bl.1

	October 23, Thursday
	
	
	17.30 - 20.30 ЕU Geopolitics and the Far East, Prof. Alexander Fedotoff, room 111, Center for Eastern Languages and Cultures

	October 24, Friday
	
	
	17.30 – 19.30 Diplomatic Seminar, 
Assoc. Prof. Grozev, Prof. Danova, Room 241, Main Building

	October 25, Saturday
	8.30 – 13.00  Eurasianism as a Geopolitical Vector
 and as a Political Strategy in Post-Soviet Russia – 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Darina Grigorova, room 532, bl.1
	
	14.00 – 18.30 Leadership and Effective Communication,  
Prof. Madeleine Danova, Danail Danov, PhD, room 532, bl.1

	October 30, Thursday
	
	
	17.30 - 20.30 ЕU Geopolitics and the Far East, Prof. Alexander Fedotoff, room 111, Center for Eastern Languages and Cultures

	October 31, Friday
	
	
	17.30 – 19.30 Diplomatic Seminar, 
Assoc. Prof. Grozev, Prof. Danova, Room 241, Main Building

	November 1, Saturday
	8.30 – 13.00  Eurasianism as a Geopolitical Vector
 and as a Political Strategy in Post-Soviet Russia – 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Darina Grigorova, room 532, bl.1
	
	14.00 – 18.30 Leadership and Effective Communication,  
Prof. Madeleine Danova, Danail Danov, PhD, room 532, bl.1

	November 6, Thursday
	
	
	17.30 - 20.30 ЕU Geopolitics and the Far East, Prof. Alexander Fedotoff, room 111, Center for Eastern Languages and Cultures

	November 7, Friday
	
	
	17.30 – 19.30 Diplomatic Seminar, 
Assoc. Prof. Grozev, Prof. Danova, Room 241, Main Building

	November 8, Saturday
	8.30 – 13.00  Eurasianism as a Geopolitical Vector
 and as a Political Strategy in Post-Soviet Russia – 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Darina Grigorova, room 532, bl.1
	
	14.00 – 18.30 Leadership and Effective Communication,  Prof. Madeleine Danova, Danail Danov, PhD, room 532, bl.1

	November 13, Thursday
	
	
	17.30 - 20.30 ЕU Geopolitics and the Far East, Prof. Alexander Fedotoff, room 111, Center for Eastern Languages and Cultures

	November 14, Friday
	
	
	17.30 – 19.30 Diplomatic Seminar, 
Assoc. Prof. Grozev, Prof. Danova, Room 241, Main Building

	November 15, Saturday
	8.30 – 13.00  Writing of Research Papers -
Assoc. Prof. R. Kolarova, room 532, bl.1
	
	14.00 – 18.30 Bulgaria and Western Europe - Cultural Diplomacy during the Cold War – Prof. E. Kalinova, room 532, bl. 1

	November 20, Thursday
	
	
	17.30 - 20.30 ЕU Geopolitics and the Far East, Prof. Alexander Fedotoff, room 111, Center for Eastern Languages and Cultures

	November 21, Friday
	
	
	17.30 – 19.30 Diplomatic Seminar,
Assoc. Prof. Grozev, Prof. Danova, Room 241, Main Building

	November 22, Saturday
	8.30 – 13.00  Writing of Research Papers -
Assoc. Prof. R. Kolarova,  room 532, bl.1
	
	14.00 – 18.30 Bulgaria and Western Europe - Cultural Diplomacy during the Cold War – Prof. E. Kalinova, room 532, bl. 1

	November 27, Thursday
	
	
	17.30 - 20.30 ЕU Geopolitics and the Far East, Prof. Alexander Fedotoff, room 111Center for Eastern Languages and Cultures

	November 28, Friday
	
	
	17.30 – 19.30 Diplomatic Seminar, 
Assoc. Prof. Grozev, Prof. Danova, Room 241, Main Building

	November 29, Saturday
	8.30 – 13.00  Writing of Research Papers -
Assoc. Prof. R. Kolarova,  room 532, bl.1
	
	

	December 4, Thursday
	
	
	17.30 - 20.30 ЕU Geopolitics and the Far East, Prof. Alexander Fedotoff, room 111, Center for Eastern Languages and Cultures

	December 5, Friday
	
	
	17.30 – 19.30 Diplomatic Seminar, 
Assoc. Prof. Grozev, Prof. Danova, Room 241, Main Building

	December 6, Saturday
	8.30 – 13.00  Writing of Research Papers - 
Assoc. Prof. R. Kolarova, room 532, bl.1
	
	14.00 – 18.30 Bulgaria and Western Europe - Cultural Diplomacy during the Cold War – Prof. E. Kalinova, room 532, bl. 1

	December 11, Thursday
	
	
	17.30 - 20.30 ЕU Geopolitics and the Far East, Prof. Alexander Fedotoff, room 111, Center for Eastern Languages and Cultures

	December 12, Friday
	
	
	17.30 – 19.30 Diplomatic Seminar, 
Assoc. Prof. Grozev, Prof. Danova, Room 241, Main Building

	December 13, Saturday
	8.30 – 13.00  Writing of Research Papers -
Assoc. Prof. R. Kolarova,  room 532, bl.1
	
	14.00 – 18.30 Bulgaria and Western Europe - Cultural Diplomacy during the Cold War – Prof. E. Kalinova, room 532, bl. 1


